92318 Neumarkt

Neuwertige Wohnung im Stadtzentrum,
auf Wunsch mobliert moglich!

Neumarkt

@ KIRSCH & HAUBNER
IMMOBILIEN

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Wohneinheiten

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

mit Warmwasser

Baujahr (Haus)
Energieverbrauchkennwert

118,37 m?
4

3

2

25

2017

neuwertig

Verbrauch
v

2017
34,80

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Heizkosten enthalten
Kaution

Ausstattung

Einbaukiche
Fliesen

Dusche
Personen-Fahrstuh
FuBbodenheizung

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab
Gruppennummer

1.235 €
1.485 €
250 €

2.690 €

CL KK

Februar 2026
4

1.235 €

Kaltmiete

118,37 m?
Wohnflache

4

Zimmer

KIRSCH & HAUBNER
IMMOBILIEN

lhr Ansprechpartner

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien
GmbH

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien
GmbH

Tel.: 09181/82 65

Online-Exposé

www.ansbacher.immo/expose/
ygxvzspy

KIRSCH & HAUBNER
IMMOBILIEN



